
AWARDED

SP-0010-01(152) / 107166301
JACKSON COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-10 over Escatawpa River
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $512,510.00

$126,824,740.84

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

HSIP-0054-01(055) / 106626301
COPIAH COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on SR 27 at Lee Avenue/Old HWY 27
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL, INC.
6690 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $2,126,948.05

AWARDED

STP-0008-04(046) / 102127301
HOLMES COUNTY - Construction necessary to create a Railroad Overpass on US 49E at 
Bee Lake
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $10,699,509.24

STP-0020-02(090) / 107007301
NEWTON COUNTY - I-20/SR 15 Interchange Lighting
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
8292 HIGHWAY 19 NORTH
COLLINSVILLE, MS  39325 $401,518.10

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $13,227,975.39
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60,309,095.88
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $73,537,071.27

THE COMMISSION ON OCTOBER 27, 2015, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 
10, 2015, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

October 27, 2015

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 10, 2015, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS DIRECTLY BELOW AND TOOK 
ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED. 

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED

STP-0010-01(150) / 106964301
JACKSON COUNTY - ITS Installation on I-10 from Harrison / Jackson County Line to 
Alabama State Line
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
8292 HIGHWAY 19 NORTH
COLLINSVILLE, MS  39325 $10,097,702.05

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $10,610,212.05
PREVIOUS TOTAL $28,524,380.34
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $39,134,592.39

AWARDED

CM-0017-00(041) / 106852301
DESOTO COUNTY - Installation of Fiber Optic Cable, Signal Controller, and Software
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
8292 HIGHWAY 19 NORTH
COLLINSVILLE, MS  39325                         ***AWARDED BASE BID ONLY*** $8,779,477.70

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $8,779,477.70
PREVIOUS TOTAL $37,991,264.62
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $46,770,742.32

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $32,617,665.14
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $159,442,405.98

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	OCTOBER 2015

